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Pe3synbTtaTbl copeBHoBaHui "EguHctBo” ("Camonpeogonexue")
CaHKT-MeTepbypr

[Aara: 22.09.2018

Mecro: LNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa
DuctaHuma: 2 munu (3218 m)

Mpotokon Nel

MYX4YUHbI

damunusa, umsa pesynbTat Kny6
14 -49

3amoTaes Uropb 10:37 BUUT
Uapucos Bnagumup 11:08 BUUT
bopucos Anekcel 11:13 BUNT
Xnycos [leHuc 11:52 LeHTp cnopTa KanuHUH. p-Ha
O3epoB AneKkcaHap 11:53 LeHTp cnopTa KanmHUH. p-Ha
lpuropbes Anekcen 12:10 ToncTble 4eBYOHKMU
PypeHko AnekcaHap 12:11 JINYHO
KouH Muxaunn 12:12 JINYHO
FopoBeHKO AMUTpuit 12:18 CunbsuAa
KapamsuH Knpunn 13:13 JINYHO
Pycakos Ceprei 13:41 JINYHO
MaTBeeB AmuUTpuii 13:51 Tpu Tonopa
Manbiwes MapK 14:04 Tpu TONOpPa

ComoB AHppel 16:40 MKLUY

rog poXpeHusa

1996
1996
1978
1994
1993
1983
1990
1984
1980
1982
1988
1987
1992
1985

N2 yyacTHuKa



A WN

u b WN -

ks WN -

NoryauH Bnagnmunp
NesuTtnH Bragnmmp
[asbigos Bnagnumup
Mauyp Ceprel

bapnosckuii Hnkonam
MaHakoB AneKkcaHap
HoHuH AnekcaHap
MaHgaenbbaym JleoHung,
Kyndep AnekcaHap

Jlykawos Bnagumup
AnbTwynep Muxaun
[paueBckui KOpuii
Bopobbes bopuc
PuruH freHHagum
domunHbIX Uropb

50-59 ner

12:40
11:22
13:28
15:41

60-69 net

13:08
14:00
15:17
16:51
20:44

70+

16:54
17:24
17:45
19:08
19:29
20:35

OnHamo
Yposkai
EnarvH
EnarnH

BN
NNYHO
CunbBua
MKLWM
MKLLUM

Ces. Bepdb
OnHamo
AdnHamo
OnHamo
NINYHO
NINYHO

1967
1967
1967
1966

1952
1952
1954
1955
1956

1938
1942
1939
1934
1935
1934

29
26
30
28

37
34
38
36
35

43
47
42
44
45
46



N ook, W e

KacTbiknHa NannHa
borpaHoBa EneHa
KameHek HaTtanbA
Kncenesa AHHa
BopoxobuHa t0nusa
KpasuoBa CseTnaHa
KopHeeBa AHXXenunka

MamuHa Onbra

Kyndep CBeTnaHa

[naBHbIM Cyaba COPEBHOBaHMM
[NaBHbIN ceKpeTapb

MpoTtokon Ne2

MEHLLMHBI
14-49

12:56
13:15
16:07
16:11
16:32
17:50
18:50

50-59
15:40
60-69

25:25

CunbBua
JINYHO
MupaHbA
EnarnH
JINYHO
EnarvH
JINYHO

CunbBua

MKLLM

H.H0.3aropHas
E.B. NaHnnosa

1988
1983
1971
1985
1986
1984
1971

1966

1957

10

15

12
11

27

39



